Aurora (Colorado, USA) Estate Online Auction - E Bates Drive

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 55:00pm MT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Collezione Europa Dresser
Pine Media Stand
Treadmill

3 Lamps

Wicker Basket And Linens
Faux Foliage

Figurines

Disney Figurines

LG Dryer

GE Washer

Speakers

Dresser

Weights

Video Equipment and Accessories
Leather Sectional

Pine Table

Storage Unit Shelving
Taoshiba Projection Screen
Office Armoire

Hutch

Lane Chair

2 Office Chairs

Folding Chairs And Stools
Uni Flame Girill

Wood Post Queen Bed
Dresser And Mirror
Matching Nightstands

Whiskey Maple Dresser With Mirror

Carpet Cleaners
AreaRug and Lasko Fan
Area Rug And Runner
Wall Hangings

Manchu Wood Table
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Auction Closes. Sat, Jul 9 5:00p0m MT

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

Title

Chemicals and More

Auto Accessories

Y ard and Power Tools

Y ard Equipment

Louisville Ladder And More

Whed barrow And Y ard Decorations

Kites And Tackle
Roaster And More
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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